
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 12-A

Start 1-31-19
8 soil 8 Finish 2-4-19

20 clay/gravel 28
65 shale 93
82 lime 175
94 shale 269
114 lime 383
49 shale 432
69 lime 501 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 964’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

5 shale 506
48 lime 554
185 shale 739
27 lime 766
49 shale 815
28 lime 843
15 shale 858
9 lime 867

13 shale 880
6 lime 886
8 shale 894
5 lime 899

32 shale 931
5 Sandy shale 936 odor 
9 bkn sand 945 good show

25 Shale 970 T.D.
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